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Feature: Hermetic Compressors for Light Commercial Refrigeration
Range: 2,4cc to 34cc
Refrigerants: R134a, R404A, R290, R600a, R22, R407C, R507
Applications: Household Refrigerators, Freezers, Chest Freezers, Ice 
Cream Freezers, Display Islands, Blast Freezers, Large Freezers 
(vertical and chest).
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R600a

R134a
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R290

R290
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SMALL L&B
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U RANGE

L&P RANGES

X RANGE

S RANGE

2,2 - 6,5cc

1,6 - 4,8cc

2,5 - 3,1cc

6 - 8,1cc

4,5 - 6,7cc

4,5 - 16cc

4,56 - 16cc

21cc

4,56 - 18cc

4,56 - 18cc

18 - 23cc

18 - 23cc

20 - 34cc




